
2019 IPHA Committees 
 

Awards 

Patty Douglas, Chair 1-217-621-5490 Plmorris@illinois.edu 

Pam Toohill 1-309-825-7760 Toohillfarms@aol.com 

Lisa Riddle  1-309-530-7800 Jpines2388@speednet.com 

Lorna Wyrick 1-309-826-7157 Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

 

Banquet 

Jerry Wyrick, Chair 1-309-826-3643 Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com 

Lisa Riddle  1-309-530-7800 Jpines2388@speednet.com  

 

Communications 

Lorna Wyrick, Chair 1-309-826-7157 Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

Beth Hattan 1-309-648-7764 Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com 

Carri Hansen 1-217-781-0181 Cwilborn70@hotmail.com 

Connie Morse 1-217-428-7923 Morseshowhorses@aol.com 

Lisa Riddle 1-309-530-7800 Jpines2388@speednet.com 

Shelly Prehoda 1-309-830-4819 Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com 

 

Directory 

Steve Morse, Chair 
Connie Morse 

1-217-620-7802 [S] 
1-217-428-7923 [C] 

Morseshowhorses@aol.com 

Carri Hansen 1-217-781-0181 Cwilborn70@hotmail.com 

 

Futurity 

Carri Hansen, Chair 1-217-781-0181 Cwilborn70@hotmail.com 

Connie & Steve Morse 1-217-428-7923 [C] 
1-217-620-7802 [S] 

Morseshowhorses@aol.com 

Jerry & Lorna Wyrick 1-309-826-3643 [J] 
1-309-826-7157 [L] 

Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com 
Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

Lisa Riddle  1-309-530-7800 Jpines2388@speednet.com  

 

Judges 

Ken Leonard, Chair 1--219-208-1667 Kenleonard47@yahoo.com 

Dale Bushue 1-217-240-6126 Dalejulie@hotmail.com 

Jerry Wyrick 1-309-826-3643 Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com 

Tammy Morris 1-217-493-8249 tmorris2222@gmail.com  

 

Show 

Shelly Prehoda, Chair 1-309-826-7157 Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

Donna Daum 1-815-239-1171 Daumshowhorses@aol.com 

Jerry Wyrick 1-309-826-3643 Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com 

Kristy Doyle 1-309-838-4769 Hrswmn@msn.com 

Lorna Wyrick 1-309-826-7157 Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

Patty Douglas 1-217-621-5490 Plmorris@illinois.edu 

 

Youth 

Beth Hattan, Youth Leader 1-309-648-7764 Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com 

Kari DePauw 1-309-299-5194 Depauwshowhorses@gmail.com 

Lisa Riddle  1-309-530-7800 Jpines2388@speednet.com 

Sarah Hostetler 1-309-208-7818 stutz@frontier.com 

 

Zone 5 

Kari DePauw, Chair 1-309-299-5194 Depauwshowhorses@gmail.com 

Bob Ross 1-847-546-2210 Rosspainthorses@yahoo.com 

Lori Jackson 1-309-333-1742 jacksonlorij@gmail.com 

            
1.10.19 

mailto:Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com
mailto:Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com
mailto:tmorris2222@gmail.com
mailto:stutz@frontier.com
mailto:jacksonlorij@gmail.com

